
2017019 Eden Sports Centre Mini 2
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051137 Winelands

A1

[1] Janke VILJOEN

BYE

3

4

TSA031062

TSA048509

EDEN

EDEN

Karla SMIT

Mariesa DU PLESSIS 6-3, 7-6

5

6

TSA040159

TSA048490

EDEN

EDEN

[3] LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

NINA HATTINGH (Ret.) Retirement

7

8

TSA048701

TSA040756

EDEN

EDEN

Cozette PRETORIUS

Leanmari STEGMANN 4-6, 7-5, 10-7

9

10

TSA031122

TSAJJ4871

EDEN

EDEN

Tanya SMIT

Emma NEIZEL (Ret.) Retirement

11

12

TSA048512

TSA031044

EDEN

EDEN

Candice MULLER

[4] Susan NORTJE 6-1, 6-0

13

14

TSA051355

TSA048675

EDEN

EDEN

Elandri VAN DEN HEEVER (Ret.)

Sarise OOSTHUIZEN Retirement

15

16
TSA048290 EDEN

A8

BYE

[2] Patricia ESTERER

[1] Janke VILJOEN

Karla SMIT

6-0, 6-0

[3] LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

Cozette PRETORIUS

6-1, 0-6, 10-7

Tanya SMIT

[4] Susan NORTJE

6-0, 6-0

Sarise OOSTHUIZEN

[2] Patricia ESTERER

6-1, 6-1

[1] Janke VILJOEN

[3] LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

3-6, 6-3, 10-6

[4] Susan NORTJE

[2] Patricia ESTERER

6-3, 6-0

[1] Janke VILJOEN

[2] Patricia ESTERER

6-2, 6-1

[1] Janke VILJOEN

[3] LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

[4] Susan NORTJE 7-6, 6-4

Position 3-4

[3] LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

Karla SMIT

Cozette PRETORIUS 6-4, 6-1

Tanya SMIT

Sarise OOSTHUIZEN 6-3, 6-1

Karla SMIT

Sarise OOSTHUIZEN

5-7, 6-4, 11-9

Position 5-8

Karla SMIT

Cozette PRETORIUS

Tanya SMIT 6-3, 0-6, 10-5

Position 7-8

Cozette PRETORIUS

E1

BYE

Mariesa DU PLESSIS

NINA HATTINGH

Leanmari STEGMANN Walkover

E3

BYE

Candice MULLER

E4

BYE

BYE

Mariesa DU PLESSIS

Leanmari STEGMANN

Walkover

E6

Candice MULLER

BYE

Leanmari STEGMANN

Candice MULLER

6-4, 6-3

Position 9-16

Leanmari STEGMANN



F1

Mariesa DU PLESSIS

BYE

Position 11-12

Mariesa DU PLESSIS

G1

BYE

NINA HATTINGH

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

NINA HATTINGH

BYE

Position 13-16

NINA HATTINGH

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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